

## UGANDA PROFESSIONAL SCIENCE TEACHERS' UNION MEMBERS' SAVINGS AND CREDIT COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED

Address: Plot 1B Commercial Street, Ntinda. P.O. Box 672, Kla. Email: upstumemberssacco@gmail.com

**Contacts:** 0782650164 (Chairperson) | 0703250840 (Secretary) | 0772614483 (Treasurer)

## **APPLICATION FORM FOR SACCO MEMBERSHIP**

A	++,	'n	rk	,	D	h	^	t.	_
A	110	ш	-	1	М.	m	"	1	П

To: The Chairperson,

**UPSTU MEMBERS' SACCO** 

I hereby apply to become a member of UPSTU Members' SACCO and I accept to be bound by all the terms and conditions enshrined in all documents that bind members of the SACCO until I cease to be a member as per the UPSTU Members' SACCO rules and regulations or other laws in force.

A.	. PRINCIPAL MEMBER'S PER	SONAL DETAILS (PLEASE FILL IN BLOCK CAPITALS)							
	Name:								
	NIN Number:	Job Title							
	Current Unit / Station:								
	Home District:	County:							
	Sub County:	Village:							
	Telephone:	Email:							
	CURRENT MEMBER'S BANKING DETAILS								
	Account Name Account Number Bank and Branch  B. PARTICULARS OF NEXT	OE KIN							
		OF KIN							
	Relationship:								
	Home district:	County							
	Sub-county:	Village:							
	·								
	correct.	e information I have given is to the best of my knowledge true and							
	Signature:	······································							
	Date:								

## D. UGANDA PROFESSIONAL SCIENCE TEACHERS' UNION MEMBERS' SAVINGS AND CREDIT COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED (UPSTU MEMBERS' SACCO)

UPSTU MEMBERS SACCO is a duly registered cooperative society whose membership is voluntary and restricted to members of Uganda Professional Science Teachers Union (UPSTU).

The objectives of UPSTU Members SACCO are as follows:

- 1. To promote the saving culture and financial security among members.
- 2. To create a source of funds from which members can borrow at a fair and reasonable interest rates.
- 3. To ensure the progress of its members by educating them about proper financial management.
- 4. To provide an opportunity for each of our members to improve their social economic status through provision of mutual and self-help among members.
- 5. To enhance unity amongst science teachers.
- 6. To perform all those functions and exercise powers designated for SACCO societies under the applicable role for the benefit of the members

## **HOW TO JOIN**

**E. WITNESSED BY** 

- ▷ 1. Pick, fill and submit the membership form
- ⇒ 3. Pay minimum shares purchase (5) each at UGX 10,000

BANK ACCOUNT NAME	UGANDA PROFESSIONAL SCIENCE TEACHERS' UNION MEMBERS' SACCO
BANK	CENTENARY BANK
BANK BRANCH	KAWEMPE BRANCH
ACCOUNT NUMBER	3100078447

Upon picking and submitting this form, the Committee will sit and consider the application and will accordingly be informed of its decision.

	Designation:
	Name:
	Signature:
	Date:
F.	FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
	Name of Officer:
	Date:
	Comment:
	Stamp: